ADIDAS AG

ADIDAS AG
ISIN: DE000A1EWWWO

WKN: A1EWWW

Prehled
17.05.2024 19:31:46
Cena
228,60 EUR
Zména ©  -0,26%(-0,60)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DEOOOATEWWWO
Symbol ADS
Burza Duesseldorf
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 40.870 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 228,20
EUR
Max 229,70
EUR
Min 228,20
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 229,20
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 193,55
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 3
Obchodovany objem 687,90
Pocet obchodu 6
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 49
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: ADIDAS AG &
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis

26.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
13.03.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872164,154589521,156677340,160015544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A1EWWW0-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A1EWWW0
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=39491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=39491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=39491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1200c09ea431e3b930f2944fa4ca71fa231a69cac8de00b0a745c43f0ca117a1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=790a4935ef4f575d4&time=1716143252&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f650fc2077b19ec651bdbae405c5e1037c2b97037ca744628289eb6f7e084702&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f86257a37c19c122&time=1716143252&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20b450e52016d7cc99718138ad2ac6aff42c36c469cfc7bb8e66eb72445a9303&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a52df47ec894aa826&time=1716143252&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c619ce25d5298f95439b851862c41f14da5b3932cbb28459e41b75a5d52a8577&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13473b531303105f2&time=1716143252&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0e4809d8abbfad3fe0cf9037b058deccfce52268836096daa0c50e0abec9298&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=844df7ea8e870c898&time=1716143252&tool=RSC

ADIDAS AG

Detaily
17.05.2024 19:31:46
Cena
228,60 EUR
Zména ©  -0,26% (-0,60)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DEOOOATEWWWO
Symbol ADS
Burza Duesseldorf
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 40.870 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 228,20
EUR
Max 229,70
EUR
Min 228,20
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 229,20
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 193,55
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 3
Obchodovany objem 687,90
Pocet obchodu 6
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 3r
Vykonn. (%) +27,65% +41,25% -22,87%
Vykonn. +49,52  +66,76  -67,80
(abs.)
Beta 1,08 1,33 1,36
Volatilita 28,87 29,74 35,41
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum Cas Cena
Xetra 17.05.2024 17:36 228,90 EUR
Vienna Stock Exchange 17.05.2024 17:32 229,00 EUR

Tradegate 17.05.2024 22:26 229,20 EUR
Stuttgart 17.05.2024 21:59 228,80 EUR
SIX Swiss Exchange 20.01.2020 17:35 342,00 CHF
SIX Swiss Exchange 07.02.2023 17:35 155,40 EUR

Munich
London Stock Exchange

17.05.2024 08:02 228,30 EUR
17.05.2024 17:30 229,90 EUR

2023 2024

227,60 EUR (14
219,03 EUR (19
193,90 EUR (25
182,44 EUR (32
232,60 EUR (29.04.2024
161,58 EUR (01.02.2024
232,60 EUR (29.04.2024
150,36 EUR (01.06.2023

—_ T = — — = &

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)  obchodu
90,90 4.697
0,00 2
1,03 184
0,06 163
0,00 1
0,00 1
0,00 2
0,07 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39471840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39517324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132935850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735

ADIDAS AG

CESKAS
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European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange
Berlin

17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
22.04.2024

17.05.2024

17.05.2024
14.05.2024
07.05.2024
17.05.2024

08:16
08:16
21:35
21:46
19:02

17:44

19:31
17:20
14:53
09:08

228,20 EUR
228,20 EUR
228,80 EUR
249,885 USD
220,10 EUR

229,10 EUR

228,60 EUR
87.120,00 HUF
1.099,50 RON
229,10 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,05
0,06
0,01

0,08

0,00
0,17
0,00
0,01

N = =~ O
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65432608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491763

ADIDAS AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

adidas

Kontakty
ADIDAS AG

Adi-Dassler-Strasse 1 - 91074
Herzogenaurach

Telefon:+49-9132-84-0
Fax:+49-9132-84-2241
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: ADIDAS AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

adidas AG engages in the design, distribution, and marketing of athletic and sporting

lifestyle products. It operates through the following geographical segments: EMEA, North

America, Greater China, Asia-Pacific, Latin America, and Other Businesses. The Other
Businesses segment includes the activities of the Y-3 label and other subordinated

businesses. The company was founded by Adolf Dassler in 1920 and is headquartered in

Herzogenaurach, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Bjorn Gulden

Amanda
Rajkumar

Brian Grevy

Harm
Ohlmeyer

Martin
Shankland

Roland
Auschel

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Thomas Hermann
Rabe

Bastian Knobloch
Beate Rohrig
Birgit Biermann
Bodo Knut Uebber
Christian Klein
Frank Scheiderer
Glinter Weigl

lan Gallienne
Jackie Joyner-
Kersee

Jing Ulrich

Kathrin Menges
Michael Storl
Nassef Onsi Nagib
Sawiris

Petra Maria
Auerbacher

Udo Mdller

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A1EWWW0-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A1EWWW0
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